North Lancashire Level 2 Age Groups & Champs - NW191771

Member Name
954368 Erin McNeil
1291670 Eloise Barber
1291670 Eloise Barber
954368 Erin McNeil
1377843 Sophie Pinder
954368 Erin McNeil

Dylan Burrows

1305090
1291670
1349363
1377843
954368

1305090
1291670
1116447
1291670

1116447

10

Charlotte Wilson
Eloise Barber
Isabel Critchley
Sophie Pinder
Erin McNeil
Charlotte Wilson
Eloise Barber
Rachel Williamson
Eloise Barber

Rachel Williamson

YoB
06

06

06

06

09

06

Male

07

06

08

09

06

07

06

05

06

05

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Club
Garstang

Garstang
Garstang
Garstang
Garstang

Garstang

Garstang

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Event

200 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

100 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke
100 Individual
Medley H
Garstang 50 Freestyle
Garstang 50 Freestyle
Garstang 50 Freestyle
Garstang 50 Freestyle
Garstang 100 Freestyle
Garstang 100 Freestyle
Garstang 100 Freestyle
Garstang 100 Freestyle
Garstang 400 Freestyle
Garstang 400 Freestyle

H

H

Round Time
2:28.27
2:29.95
1:24.04
1:25.79
1:47.20
3:06.81

1:47.82 101

H 31.19

H 32.85

H 3731

H 41.37

H 1:07.93
H 1:08.41
H 1:08.97
H 1:09.06
H 5:16.51
H 5:22.61

FINA PTS
413

399

408

384

196

373

397

340

232

170

404

396

386

385

406

384


https://www.swimmingresults.org/individualbest/personal_best.php?back=showmeetsbyclub&targetyear=2019&masters=0&pgm=1&meetcode=43239&targetclub=GTGNLNCN&pgs=1&tiref=954368&mode=A
https://www.swimmingresults.org/splits/index.php?swimid=29192007
https://www.swimmingresults.org/individualbest/personal_best.php?back=showmeetsbyclub&targetyear=2019&masters=0&pgm=1&meetcode=43239&targetclub=GTGNLNCN&pgs=1&tiref=1291670&mode=A
https://www.swimmingresults.org/splits/index.php?swimid=29191831
https://www.swimmingresults.org/individualbest/personal_best.php?back=showmeetsbyclub&targetyear=2019&masters=0&pgm=1&meetcode=43239&targetclub=GTGNLNCN&pgs=1&tiref=1291670&mode=A
https://www.swimmingresults.org/splits/index.php?swimid=29191829
https://www.swimmingresults.org/individualbest/personal_best.php?back=showmeetsbyclub&targetyear=2019&masters=0&pgm=1&meetcode=43239&targetclub=GTGNLNCN&pgs=1&tiref=954368&mode=A
https://www.swimmingresults.org/splits/index.php?swimid=29192005
https://www.swimmingresults.org/individualbest/personal_best.php?back=showmeetsbyclub&targetyear=2019&masters=0&pgm=1&meetcode=43239&targetclub=GTGNLNCN&pgs=1&tiref=1377843&mode=A
https://www.swimmingresults.org/splits/index.php?swimid=29192061
https://www.swimmingresults.org/individualbest/personal_best.php?back=showmeetsbyclub&targetyear=2019&masters=0&pgm=1&meetcode=43239&targetclub=GTGNLNCN&pgs=1&tiref=954368&mode=A
https://www.swimmingresults.org/splits/index.php?swimid=29191149
https://www.swimmingresults.org/individualbest/personal_best.php?back=showmeetsbyclub&targetyear=2019&masters=0&pgm=4&meetcode=43237&targetclub=GTGNLNCN&pgs=1&tiref=1305090&mode=A
https://www.swimmingresults.org/individualbest/personal_best.php?back=showmeetsbyclub&targetyear=2019&masters=0&pgm=4&meetcode=43237&targetclub=GTGNLNCN&pgs=1&tiref=1291670&mode=A
https://www.swimmingresults.org/individualbest/personal_best.php?back=showmeetsbyclub&targetyear=2019&masters=0&pgm=4&meetcode=43237&targetclub=GTGNLNCN&pgs=1&tiref=1349363&mode=A
https://www.swimmingresults.org/individualbest/personal_best.php?back=showmeetsbyclub&targetyear=2019&masters=0&pgm=4&meetcode=43237&targetclub=GTGNLNCN&pgs=1&tiref=1377843&mode=A
https://www.swimmingresults.org/individualbest/personal_best.php?back=showmeetsbyclub&targetyear=2019&masters=0&pgm=4&meetcode=43237&targetclub=GTGNLNCN&pgs=1&tiref=954368&mode=A
https://www.swimmingresults.org/splits/index.php?swimid=28853181
https://www.swimmingresults.org/individualbest/personal_best.php?back=showmeetsbyclub&targetyear=2019&masters=0&pgm=4&meetcode=43237&targetclub=GTGNLNCN&pgs=1&tiref=1305090&mode=A
https://www.swimmingresults.org/splits/index.php?swimid=28853517
https://www.swimmingresults.org/individualbest/personal_best.php?back=showmeetsbyclub&targetyear=2019&masters=0&pgm=4&meetcode=43237&targetclub=GTGNLNCN&pgs=1&tiref=1291670&mode=A
https://www.swimmingresults.org/splits/index.php?swimid=28852829
https://www.swimmingresults.org/individualbest/personal_best.php?back=showmeetsbyclub&targetyear=2019&masters=0&pgm=4&meetcode=43237&targetclub=GTGNLNCN&pgs=1&tiref=1116447&mode=A
https://www.swimmingresults.org/splits/index.php?swimid=28853509
https://www.swimmingresults.org/individualbest/personal_best.php?back=showmeetsbyclub&targetyear=2019&masters=0&pgm=4&meetcode=43237&targetclub=GTGNLNCN&pgs=1&tiref=1291670&mode=A
https://www.swimmingresults.org/splits/index.php?swimid=28854061
https://www.swimmingresults.org/individualbest/personal_best.php?back=showmeetsbyclub&targetyear=2019&masters=0&pgm=4&meetcode=43237&targetclub=GTGNLNCN&pgs=1&tiref=1116447&mode=A
https://www.swimmingresults.org/splits/index.php?swimid=28854521

Member

954368

1291670
1291672
1305090
1377843
1116447
1305090
1377843
1291670
1219044
1291670

1219044

1291670

1305090

1291672

1219044

Name

YoB
Erin McNeil

Eloise Barber
Penny Diggins
Charlotte Wilson
Sophie Pinder
Rachel Williamson
Charlotte Wilson
Sophie Pinder
Eloise Barber
Sophie Livingstone
Eloise Barber

Sophie Livingstone

Eloise Barber

Charlotte Wilson

Penny Diggins

Sophie Livingstone

06

06

06

07

09

05

07

09

06

06

06

06

06

07

06

06

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Club

Garstang
Garstang
Garstang
Garstang
Garstang
Garstang
Garstang
Garstang
Garstang
Garstang
Garstang

Garstang

Garstang

Garstang

Garstang

Garstang

Event

50 Breaststroke
50 Breaststroke
50 Breaststroke
50 Breaststroke
50 Breaststroke
100 Butterfly
50 Backstroke
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

100 Individual
Medley

100 Individual
Medley

100 Individual
Medley

100 Individual
Medley

Round Time

H

H

38.68

39.33

42.42

45.57

50.48
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1:16.23

1:20.42

1:21.82

1:24.46

FINA PTS
405

386

307

248

182

287

341

158

365

324

403

341

407

346

329

299


https://www.swimmingresults.org/individualbest/personal_best.php?back=showmeetsbyclub&targetyear=2019&masters=0&pgm=4&meetcode=43237&targetclub=GTGNLNCN&pgs=1&tiref=954368&mode=A
https://www.swimmingresults.org/individualbest/personal_best.php?back=showmeetsbyclub&targetyear=2019&masters=0&pgm=4&meetcode=43237&targetclub=GTGNLNCN&pgs=1&tiref=1291670&mode=A
https://www.swimmingresults.org/individualbest/personal_best.php?back=showmeetsbyclub&targetyear=2019&masters=0&pgm=4&meetcode=43237&targetclub=GTGNLNCN&pgs=1&tiref=1291672&mode=A
https://www.swimmingresults.org/individualbest/personal_best.php?back=showmeetsbyclub&targetyear=2019&masters=0&pgm=4&meetcode=43237&targetclub=GTGNLNCN&pgs=1&tiref=1305090&mode=A
https://www.swimmingresults.org/individualbest/personal_best.php?back=showmeetsbyclub&targetyear=2019&masters=0&pgm=4&meetcode=43237&targetclub=GTGNLNCN&pgs=1&tiref=1377843&mode=A
https://www.swimmingresults.org/individualbest/personal_best.php?back=showmeetsbyclub&targetyear=2019&masters=0&pgm=4&meetcode=43237&targetclub=GTGNLNCN&pgs=1&tiref=1116447&mode=A
https://www.swimmingresults.org/splits/index.php?swimid=28852419
https://www.swimmingresults.org/individualbest/personal_best.php?back=showmeetsbyclub&targetyear=2019&masters=0&pgm=4&meetcode=43237&targetclub=GTGNLNCN&pgs=1&tiref=1305090&mode=A
https://www.swimmingresults.org/individualbest/personal_best.php?back=showmeetsbyclub&targetyear=2019&masters=0&pgm=4&meetcode=43237&targetclub=GTGNLNCN&pgs=1&tiref=1377843&mode=A
https://www.swimmingresults.org/individualbest/personal_best.php?back=showmeetsbyclub&targetyear=2019&masters=0&pgm=4&meetcode=43237&targetclub=GTGNLNCN&pgs=1&tiref=1291670&mode=A
https://www.swimmingresults.org/splits/index.php?swimid=28854895
https://www.swimmingresults.org/individualbest/personal_best.php?back=showmeetsbyclub&targetyear=2019&masters=0&pgm=4&meetcode=43237&targetclub=GTGNLNCN&pgs=1&tiref=1219044&mode=A
https://www.swimmingresults.org/splits/index.php?swimid=28855223
https://www.swimmingresults.org/individualbest/personal_best.php?back=showmeetsbyclub&targetyear=2019&masters=0&pgm=4&meetcode=43237&targetclub=GTGNLNCN&pgs=1&tiref=1291670&mode=A
https://www.swimmingresults.org/splits/index.php?swimid=28854057
https://www.swimmingresults.org/individualbest/personal_best.php?back=showmeetsbyclub&targetyear=2019&masters=0&pgm=4&meetcode=43237&targetclub=GTGNLNCN&pgs=1&tiref=1219044&mode=A
https://www.swimmingresults.org/splits/index.php?swimid=28854291
https://www.swimmingresults.org/individualbest/personal_best.php?back=showmeetsbyclub&targetyear=2019&masters=0&pgm=4&meetcode=43237&targetclub=GTGNLNCN&pgs=1&tiref=1291670&mode=A
https://www.swimmingresults.org/individualbest/personal_best.php?back=showmeetsbyclub&targetyear=2019&masters=0&pgm=4&meetcode=43237&targetclub=GTGNLNCN&pgs=1&tiref=1305090&mode=A
https://www.swimmingresults.org/individualbest/personal_best.php?back=showmeetsbyclub&targetyear=2019&masters=0&pgm=4&meetcode=43237&targetclub=GTGNLNCN&pgs=1&tiref=1291672&mode=A
https://www.swimmingresults.org/individualbest/personal_best.php?back=showmeetsbyclub&targetyear=2019&masters=0&pgm=4&meetcode=43237&targetclub=GTGNLNCN&pgs=1&tiref=1219044&mode=A

Member

1377843

1291670

1116447

Name

Sophie Pinder

Eloise Barber

Rachel Williamson

YoB

09

06

05

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Club

Garstang

Garstang

Garstang

Event

A78

200 Individual
Medley

200 Individual
Medley

Round Time

H

1:39.28

2:46.46

FINA PTS

184

392

33


https://www.swimmingresults.org/individualbest/personal_best.php?back=showmeetsbyclub&targetyear=2019&masters=0&pgm=4&meetcode=43237&targetclub=GTGNLNCN&pgs=1&tiref=1377843&mode=A
https://www.swimmingresults.org/individualbest/personal_best.php?back=showmeetsbyclub&targetyear=2019&masters=0&pgm=4&meetcode=43237&targetclub=GTGNLNCN&pgs=1&tiref=1291670&mode=A
https://www.swimmingresults.org/splits/index.php?swimid=28852831
https://www.swimmingresults.org/individualbest/personal_best.php?back=showmeetsbyclub&targetyear=2019&masters=0&pgm=4&meetcode=43237&targetclub=GTGNLNCN&pgs=1&tiref=1116447&mode=A
https://www.swimmingresults.org/splits/index.php?swimid=28853507

